Example of Outdoor Education Schedule

Monday

1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Tuesday

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:15 PM
10:00 PM

Wednesday

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Registration

Counselor Meeting
Dinner

Chapel

Free Time - Skate Night
Head to Bed

Lights Out

Rise and Shine
Breakfast

Cabin Clean-Up / Counselor Meeting
Chapel

Adventure Class #1
Lunch

JAM Time
Adventure Class #2
Free Time

Dinner

All Camp Photo
Evening Recreation
Chapel

Night Game

Head to Bed

Lights Out

Rise and Shine
Breakfast

Cabin Clean-Up / Counselor Meeting
Chapel

Adventure Class #3
Lunch

JAM Time
Adventure Class #4
Free Time

Dinner

Evening Recreation
Chapel

Night Game

Head to Bed

Lights Out

Thursday

Friday

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:15 PM
10:00 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Rise and Shine

Breakfast

Cabin Clean-Up / Counselor Meeting
Chapel

Adventure Class #5
Lunch

JAM Time

Adventure Class #6

Free Time

Dinner — BBQ

Evening Recreation
Chapel and Victory Circle
Head to Bed

Lights Out

Rise and Shine / Pack for Home
Breakfast

Cabin & Grounds Clean-Up
Chapel

School Breakout Time

Picnic / Sack Lunch

Head Home



