Example of Outdoor Education Schedule

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM 10:00 PM Chapel

Night Game Head to Bed

Lights Out

Monday				
ivioriua	<u> Y</u>		<u>Thursday</u>	
	1:00 PM	Registration		
	4:30 PM	Counselor Meeting	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine
	5:30 PM	Dinner	8:00 AM	Breakfast
	7:30 PM	Chapel	8:30 AM	Cabin Clean-Up / Counselor Meeting
	8:45 PM	Free Time - Skate Night	9:30 AM	Chapel
	9:30 PM	Head to Bed	10:00 AM	Adventure Class #5
	10:00 PM	Lights Out	12:00 PM	Lunch
		0	12:30 PM	JAM Time
Tuesday			1:30 PM	Adventure Class #6
	-		3:30 PM	Free Time
	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine	5:30 PM	Dinner – BBQ
	8:00 AM	Breakfast	6:30 PM	Evening Recreation
	8:30 AM	Cabin Clean-Up / Counselor Meeting	7:30 PM	Chapel and Victory Circle
	9:00 AM	Chapel	9:15 PM	Head to Bed
	10:00 AM	Adventure Class #1	10:00 PM	Lights Out
	12:00 PM	Lunch		· ·
	12:30 PM	JAM Time		
	1:30 PM	Adventure Class #2		
	3:30 PM	Free Time		
	5:30 PM	Dinner	<u>Friday</u>	
	6:10 PM	All Camp Photo		
	6:15 PM	Evening Recreation	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine / Pack for Home
	7:00 PM	Chapel	8:00 AM	Breakfast
	8:45 PM	Night Game	8:30 AM	Cabin & Grounds Clean-Up
	9:15 PM	Head to Bed	9:00 AM	Chapel
	10:00 PM	Lights Out	10:15 AM	School Breakout Time
			11:00 AM	Picnic / Sack Lunch
<u>Wednesday</u>			12:00 PM	Head Home
	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine		
	8:00 AM	Breakfast		
	8:30 AM	Cabin Clean-Up / Counselor Meeting		
	9:00 AM	Chapel		
	10:00 AM	Adventure Class #3		
	12:00 PM	Lunch		
	12:30 PM	JAM Time		
	1:30 PM	Adventure Class #4		
	3:30 PM	Free Time		
	5:30 PM	Dinner		
	6:15 PM	Evening Recreation		
	7.00 DN4			